
Wednesday, 14 April 2010  
Library, Alfried‐Krupp‐Wissenschaftskolleg, Lutherstrasse 14 
 

Borders in the Context of Memory and Identity 
 

 

9.00  Prof. Dr Barbara Törnquist‐Plewa (Lund) 

  Cultural and National Identifications in 
  Borderlands 

9.30  Stefan Herfurth (Greifswald) 

  Swedish Liberty in the Baltic Sea Region 

9.45  Sune Bechmann Pedersen (Lund) 

  Remembering the Communist Past, and the 
  Closely Associated Process of Negotiating the 
  Meaning of the Post‐communist Present in the 
  Baltic Sea States  

10.00  Agnes Malmgren (Lund) 

  The Socialist Past in the Narration of 
  Inhabitants of the Cracow suburb Nowa Huta 

 

10.15  Coffee 

 

10.30  Åsa Bergström (Lund) 

  Swedish Media in the Holocaust 

10.45  Odeta Mikstaite (Greifswald) 

  Cultural Politics in the Lithuanian Soviet 
  Republic (1940‐1991) – A Media Analysis 

 
 

 
Interaction and Reception in Border Areas 
 

 
11.00  Madis Maasing (Tartu) 

Reformation and Elements of Territorial State in 
Livonia in the Middle of the 16th Century (1535‐
1558) 

11.15  Kord‐Henning Uber (Greifswald) 

Bordering and Demarcation? Protestantism in 
Latgale from 1677‐1700: Transformation of a 
Religious Borderland in the Baltic 

11.30  Fabian Pfeiffer (Greifswald) 

  Measuring the Baltic Borderland: Estonia’s 
perception of Belarus and Ukraine after 1991 

11.45  Volha Sasunkevich (Greifswald) 

  The Shuttle‐trade on the Belarus‐Lithuanian 
  Borderland: Gender Perspective 

12.00  Pavlo Shved (Greifswald) 

  Ukrainian Literature as a Border Discourse 

12.15  Pia Wojciechowski (Greifswald) 

Transcultural Writings: Literature Contextua‐
lisations of Historical Borderlands in Polish 
Literature after 1989 

12.30  Riitta Laitinen (Turku) 

Introduction: The Graduate School in 
 Integration and Interaction in the Baltic Sea Region 

12.45   Lunch 

 

 

 

 
 
Institutional Borders and Cultural Patterns between 
Change and Inertia  
 

14.00  Prof. Dr Anti Selart (Tartu) 

German and Non‐German in Medieval 
Livonia: Ethnic and Social Demarcation 

14.30  Andreas Hohn and Stefanie Otte (Greifswald) 

Exchange, Change and Assimilation of Polish  
and German Healthcare Systems in the Polish‐
German Borderland  

14.45  Toomas Schvak (Tartu) 

Estonian Apostolic‐Orthodox Church from 
1920 to 1940: a Historical Overview 

15.00   Heta Hurskainen 

Social Ethics in the Bilateral Dialogs between 
the Russian Orthodox Church and the 
Evangelical Lutheran Church of Finland 1970‐
2008 

15.15   Mart Lätte (Tartu) 

  Warfare in Livonia 13th‐15th Century: 
  Social, Material and Ideological Aspects 

15.30  Manja Olschowski (Greifswald) 

Economic Trans‐border Exchange of the 
Cistercian Monasteries Doberan, Pelplin and 
Løgumkloster  

 
 

15.45  Coffee 



Swedish partners at Lund University 

Prof. Dr Jonas Frykman 
Department of European Ethnology 
E-Mail: Jonas.Frykman@etn.lu.se 

Prof. Dr Magnus Jerneck 
Department of Political Science  
E-mail: magnus.jerneck@svet.lu.se 

Prof. Dr Bo Petersson 
Department of Political Science, Centre  
for European Studies 
E-mail: Bo.Petersson@svet.lu.se 

Prof. Dr Barbara Törnquist-Plewa (speaker)  
Department of Language and Literature,  
Chair of Eastern and Central European Studies 
Director of the Centre for European Studies 
E-mail: Barbara.Tornquist-Plewa@slav.lu.se 

Dr Jan-Henrik Nilsson 
Department of Service Management 
E-mail: jan-henrik.nilsson@msm.lu.se 

Dr Andreas Önnerfors 
Department of Cultural Studies 
History of Science and Ideas  
E-mail: Andreas.Onnerfors@kult.lu.se 

 

Estonian partners at the University 
of Tartu 

Prof. Dr Riho Altnurme (speaker) 
Faculty of Theology 
E-mail: riho.altnurme@ut.ee 

Prof. Dr Kristin Kuutma 
Institute of Cultural Research and Fine Arts  
E-mail: kristin.kuutma@ut.ee 

Prof. Dr Epp Lauk 
Department of Journalism and Communication 
E-mail: epp.lauk@ut.ee 

Prof. Dr Mati Laur 
Institute of History and Archaeology 
E-mail: mati.laur@mail.ee 

Prof. Dr Anti Selart 
Institute of History and Archaeology 
E-mail: anti.selart@ut.ee 

Participating Senior Researchers  
at the University of Greifswald  

Prof. Dr Heinrich Assel 
Faculty of Theology, Chair of Systematic Theology 
E-mail: assel@uni-greifswald.de 

Prof. Dr Manfred Bornewasser 
Department of Psychology, Chair of Social Psychology 
E-Mail: bornewas@uni-greifswald.de 

Prof. Dr Stephan Kessler  
Department of Modern Languages and Literatures, Chair 
of Baltic Philology 
E-Mail: stephan.kessler@uni-greifswald.de 

Prof. Dr Mathias Niendorf 
Department of History, Chair of Eastern European  
History  
E-Mail: mathias.niendorf@uni-greifswald.de 

Prof. Dr Michael North (speaker) 
Department of History, Chair of Modern History 
E-Mail: north@uni-greifswald.de 

Prof. Dr Jens E. Olesen 
Department of History, Chair of Scandinavian History 
E-Mail: olesen@uni-greifswald.de 

Prof. Dr Alexander Wöll 
Department of Modern Languages and Literatures,  
Chair of Eastern and Western Slavonic Philology  
E-Mail: alexander.woell@uni-greifswald.de 

PD Dr Ingo Take 
Department of Politics, Chair of International  
Politics and Regional Studies 
E-Mail: take@uni-greifswald.de 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR MORE INFORMATION: 
 

Dr. Alexander Drost (E-Mail: alexander.drost@uni-greifswald.de) 

University of Greifswald • Department of History • IRTG „Baltic 
Borderlands” • Domstrasse 9 a • D-17487 Greifswald • Germany 
Tel.:  +49  (0)3834  86-33 41 • Fax:  +49  (0)3834  86-33 05 
www.phil.uni-greifswald.de/fk/borderlands.html 
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